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Direction
Ponto Final: São Fernando — Ponto Final: Campo Grande 
: Rua Gianerini

63 stops

Open route schedule

Ponto Final: São Fernando

São Fernando

Praça do Alvorada

Ternium Brasil

Reta do Rio Grande

Alceu Ferreira Viveiros

Clínica da Família Ernani de Paiva Ferreira Braga

Loteamento Campo Verde

Vitorino Pereira de Sousa

Praça Oswaldo Mário de Oliveira

Loteamento Vilage Atlanta

Doutor Alvarenga

Parque Horto Florestal

Prado

Império

Estação Santa Cruz : Norte

Dom João VI

Projetada A

Borges

Passo da Pátria

Linha de Austin

Route schedule
Ponto Final: São Fernando — Ponto Final: Campo Grande 
: Rua Gianerini

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Ponto Final: São Fernando

Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

https://busmaps.com/en/brazil/public_transit-line-840-1941872916-4272752490
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Margarida C. de Oliveira

São João

Gude

Santa Rita

Elias

Rubens Medina

Adriano Fonseca Filho

Moacir Barbosa

Estação Tancredo Neves

Jardim Bela Vista II

Clínica da Família Lourenço de Melo

Sargento Newton Nascimento

Manuel de Carvalho

Estação Paciência : Norte

Onze

Santa Colomba

Gracinda Freire

Manoel Lourenço Neves

Judival Viana do Carmo

Groselha

Aratimbo

Ararangua

Cosmos

Paciência

Praça dos Escolares

Pequiá

Estação Cosmos

Praça Sofia Moreira



Bela Vista

Benjamin Constant

Lagoa Farmosa

Augusto de Castro

Estação Inhoaíba

Filomena

Sousa Freitas

Murilo Alvarenga

Estação Benjamin do Monte

Iraci Doyle

Dom Pedrito

Campinho

Praça dos Estudantes

Ponto Final: Campo Grande : Rua Gianerini



Direction
Ponto Final: Campo Grande : Rua Gianerini — Ponto Final: 
São Fernando

60 stops

Open route schedule

Ponto Final: Campo Grande : Rua Gianerini

Alfredo de Moraes

Jaguaruna

Vitor Alves

Campo Grande

Laudelino Vieira de Campos

Campinho

Dom Pedrito

Levino Fanzeres

Estação Benjamin do Monte

Murilo Alvarenga

Goiabal

Filomena

Estação Inhoaíba

Augusto de Castro

Buranham

São João

Bela Vista

Praça Sofia Moreira

Ponto Final: Cosmos : Praça Igara

Pequiá

Praça dos Escolares

Paciência

Sargento José Valoura

Route schedule
Ponto Final: Campo Grande : Rua Gianerini — Ponto Final: 
São Fernando

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Ponto Final: Campo Grande : Rua Gianerini

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/brazil/public_transit-line-840-1941872916-4272752490


Amaporã

Escola Municipal Pedro Mota Lima

Costinha

Manoel Lourenço Neves

Sargento Severino Farias

Escola Municipal Dr. José Antônio Ciraudo

Pedro Pinto

Estação Paciência : Norte

Murupê

Sargento Newton Nascimento

São Plácido

Clínica da Família Lourenço de Melo

Jardim Bela Vista II

Estação Tancredo Neves

Moacir Barbosa

Adriano Fonseca Filho

Rubens Medina

Elias

Santa Rita

São João

Borges

Superintendência

Praça Superintendência

Estação Santa Cruz : Norte

Padre Guilherme Decaminada

Parque Horto Florestal

Doutor Alvarenga

Loteamento Vilage Atlanta

Praça Oswaldo Mário de Oliveira



Vitorino Pereira de Sousa

Loteamento Campo Verde

Clínica da Família Ernani de Paiva Ferreira Braga

Alceu Ferreira Viveiros

Reta do Rio Grande

Ternium Brasil

Ponto Final: São Fernando

840 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Itaguai

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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